Monthly Weather Summary — September 2009

Palouse Conservation Field Station

Air s Pan Growing degree Heat Degree Cool Degree
Temperature Precipitation Snow Evap days Days Days
Degrees F Inches Inches Inches 32 degrees F 65 degrees F 65 degrees F
Date Max Min Daily Daily Groour;]d Daily Daily Cumul Daily | Cumul. daily cumul

1 85 61 0 0 0.24 41 41 0 0 8 8
2 92 53 0 0 0.33 41 82 0 0 8 16
3 92 59 0 0 0.32 44 125 0 0 11 26
4 76 41 0 0 0.23 27 152 7 7 0 26
5 82 49 0 0 0.29 34 185 0 7 1 27
6 80 47 T 0 0 0.25 32 217 2 8 0 27
7 72 45 0.08 0 0 0.21 27 243 7 15 0 27
8 67 37 T 0 0 0.06 20 263 13 28 0 27
9 73 43 0 0 0.16 26 289 7 35 0 27
10 80 43 0 0 0.31 30 319 4 38 0 27
11 81 45 0 0 0.16 31 350 2 40 0 27
12 89 48 0 0 0.26 37 386 0 40 4 30
13 92 47 0 0 0.26 38 424 0 40 5 35
14 87 49 0 0 0.26 36 460 0 40 3 38
15 80 47 0 0 0.19 32 491 2 42 0 38
16 83 53 0 0 0.27 36 527 0 42 3 41
17 93 57 0 0 0.30 43 570 0 42 10 51
18 75 41 0 0 0.19 26 596 7 49 0 51
19 84 51 0 0 0.23 36 632 0 49 3 53
20 72 43 0 0 0.18 26 657 8 56 0 53
21 66 35 0 0 0.18 19 676 15 71 0 53
22 74 45 0 0 0.22 28 703 6 76 0 53
23 85 55 0 0 0.21 38 741 0 76 5 58
24 93 49 0 0 0.32 39 780 0 76 6 64
25 88 42 0 0 0.22 33 813 0 76 0 64
26 83 45 0 0 0.21 32 845 1 77 0 64
27 81 34 0 0 0.21 26 871 8 85 0 64
28 73 38 0 0 0.22 24 894 10 94 0 64
29 77 45 0 0 0.22 29 923 4 98 0 64
30 53 35 0 0 0.07 12 935 21 119 0 64



